
Robinson High School
Golf - 2023-2024

Date Opponent Location Time

Friday, August 11, 2023 St. Anthony Invitational Away 9:00 AM

Monday, August 14, 2023 Robinson Invitational (B) Home 1:00 PM

Thursday, August 17, 2023 Lawrenceville / Flora / Casey (B/G) Home 4:00 PM

Monday, August 21, 2023 Olney / Casey / L'ville / Newton (B/G) Olney 4:00 PM

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Mt. Carmel (B/G) Away 4:00 PM

Thursday, August 24, 2023 Oblong / St. Anthony JV (B/G) Home 4:00 PM

Monday, August 28, 2023 Paris / Lawrenceville / Teutopolis (B/G) Home 4:00 PM

Friday, September 1, 2023 Olney Boys Invitational Away 1:00 PM

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Paris / Marshall / Casey (B) Marshall 4:15 PM

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Olney Girls Invitational Away 3:00 PM

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Oblong / Newton / North Clay (B/G) Home 4:00 PM

Monday, September 11, 2023 St. Anthony / Mt. Carmel (B/G) Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Newton/ Oblong/ Edwards County Home 4:00 PM

Monday, September 18, 2023 Marshall (B/G) / Newton (B/G) / Paris (G) Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Teutopolis (B/G) Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 LIC Conference Tourney Olney 9:00 AM

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Oblong / Marshall / Newton (B/G) Oblong 4:00 PM

Monday, September 25, 2023 Olney / Lawrenceville / Marshall Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Boys Regionals TBA TBA

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Girls Regionals TBA TBA

Monday, October 2, 2023 Boys & Girls Sectionals TBA TBA

Friday-Saturday, October 6-7 Boys & Girls State TBA TBA

RHS Invitational: Altamont, Lawrenceville/Red Hill, Marshall, Mt. Carmel, Olney, Paris, Robinson, St.
Anthony, Teutopolis, Oblong, Windsor

Head Coach: Chris Jobe
Asst. Coach: Jonathan Littlejohn

Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Victoria McDonald
Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman
Athletic Director: Tara Apple

Robinson High School
2000 North Cross Street
Robinson, Illinois 62454


